2017HC

Module timetable - CHEM251, CHEM251 H2 (A1) Applied Physical Chemistry for Chemical Engineers (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEMESTER TWO), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM 09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thursday

Wks 29-37, 39-42, 7/20/
2017 ... 10/19/2017

Module: CHEM251
(CHEM251 H2 (A1)
Applied Physical
Chemistry for Chemical
Engineers) (2003)
Room: Chem Eng East -
100 - T Egenes
(086]01|1B02B)
(Chemical Engineering)

Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 29-37, 39-

42, 7/20/2017 ... 10/19/2017

Module: CHEM251 (CHEM251 H2 (A1)
Applied Physical Chemistry for Chemical

Engineers) (2003)

Room: LAB: Chemistry 2nd (062|01|116)

(Engineering South)

Page 1, published 7/6/2017 3:30:01 PM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(contin



2017HC CELCAT

web publisher
Module timetable - CHEM251, CHEM251 H2 (A1) Applied Physical Chemistry for Chemical Engineers (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEMESTER TWO), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Tutorial,
Wks 29-37
39-42, 7/21
2017 ... 10/
20/2017

Module:
CHEM251
(CHEM251
H2 (A1)
Applied
Physical
Chemistry
for
Chemical
Engineers)
(2003)
Room:
Chem Eng
East - 100 -
T Egenes
(086/01|1B
02B)
(Chemical
Engineerin
9)

Friday

Page 2, published 7/6/2017 3:30:01 PM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



