Module timetable - CHEM251, CHEM251 H2 (A1) Applied Physical Chemistry for Chemical Engineers (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEMESTER TWO), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Mo												
Tue												
We												
Thursday		Wks 29-37, 39-42, 7/20/2017 10/19/2017 Module: CHEM251 (CHEM251 H2 (A1) Applied Physical Chemistry for Chemical Engineers) (2003) Room: Chem Eng East - 100 - T Egenes (086 01 1B02B) (Chemical Engineering)						Practical, 02 42, 7/20/201 Module: CH Applied Phy Engineers) (Room: LAB: (Engineering				

Module timetable - CHEM251, CHEM251 H2 (A1) Applied Physical Chemistry for Chemical Engineers (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEMESTER TWO), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
					Tutorial, Wks 29-37 39-42, 7/21/ 2017 10/ 20/2017							
Friday					Module: CHEM251 (CHEM251 H2 (A1) Applied Physical Chemistry for Chemical Engineers) (2003) Room: Chem Eng East - 100 - T Egenes (086 01 1B 02B) (Chemical Engineerin g)							